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From: Date: Veh No. S-'f’f -(- b2 Ef Yr Regn: — | 6’
Estimatad Cost: Type: M.8ar | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxl | Prime Hw&rr
0D (p'l WS [ TP RES | OD RES J EVAINV | MY Truck  Taileror (4]
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insured: SL 71D EngiNo:
PolicyNo. CiNe: s Qféif:z [E
Claims Mo Gan. Cdnd'@d | Fair | Poar | Burnt
Sum Insured Excess; Steering: | r | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
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Make of Veh: Modi: N { STD AJRim or
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Est. Repairs _ 2 days Res: Yes or No DOA Y4
Lum Sum: 20 % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at
CA | REV [ REP. | 24HRS vo§7A Des. of Damagas : Frt | Rear / OIS | N/S | WIC | Roaftop or
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Co, Heg: 200812097TK GST Reg Ma: HHR2 1M TK
Mt By () ki Bk 7% 1 Ares =47 Baki Baksr Ave & #5004 5 4] THRS

o Tl (88 aANS Tuig o Fay (A% 640 TIRT & Wl wows pardiincais cos) by
Date: 13/12/2018 Total Pages ; 2
TO:  AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD Our Customer ; LOW PAH LIM
78 Shenton Way Vehicle Mo SLE5S9125
#07-16 Chartis Bullding Model | VOLVO SB0
Singapare 079120 Manufacture Year : 2016
Date of Accident : 22/11/2018
Total Estimate Repair Days : 7
Attn : Mator Claim Department
Fax - 68357416
Re: Repair Estimate For Third Party Claim against SLT5202D
Remarks From
No. Item Descriptions Qty | Unit Price Amount Surveyor
A Spare Parts
1 Aear bumper 1 5218050 52 18050 'E.'SE iﬁ —
2 Rear bumper Impact garnish 1 >410.50 541050 -3
3 Rear bumper reinforcement 1 SHE0_20 S680.20 A1 o
| Rear bumper lower skirt I 571050 050 Ana X
3 Aear bBumper clips 10 $3.80 SO0 e —
[ Aear bumper retainer . 58520 519040 A
Sub Total 54,210.10
Less 100 542101
Sub Total 1 53,789.05
Total Spare Ports £3,789.00
C. Labour
To knock and straighten end panel. Renew damaged parts. Adjust
3 and realign the same e "'L‘::' J
2 To putty and spray rear bumper and rear end panel 5400.00 P} [ ¥
| Ta check wiring and all lighting $30.00 L—
Total Labour 5930.00
{* The above quoted are exclusive of G5T.)Total Repair Cost $4,719.08
P /5 ¢ [#00

.z'

i

-‘..r f I%«r -
/A/GL ,C/,N/p

| Surveyor's Detalls |

' Name Awrcu |
Contact 79-??4519,‘1
Survey Date r =i -ifF
Recommender Autherre [ Not Autharize
Before Paint ¥es [ No

Yours faithfully, TR
- DATE Remark From MR CHOD

Daria
f Auta N Cars Services Pte Lid

Please arrange for survey asap

/B¢ )0



« Pre rapair inspection request - SLESS128 VS SLTEI0I0 jO1) DOA: 2214172018

From  Azan, Syazsirting

Ta AT Gl e aun LM dEsgremereeeaun oom

cx Fong, Angy-3%. Orin Lese-Ying, Abu Knssm koo Maiess G inhes Mok veran. Lim Sheeg Yang Mitmosegh Assrwesmpmeaur, for Vvl Soen Toke Sh Saur Bagi
Sere  UNI200UE 02330 AM

W f_q..g_{mﬁll}“f

Plaaan refer to the sncicsed mgusst fom Aulo N Cars Services Pie Ltd, Pﬂmp@ m;{.{h
Hindly cary eut Policy coverages verification fingt Setore conducting b pre-mpair inspechion witin 48 hours ulHFCQ \n

¥ you have any qusiesiconcems, pleass et us know

mﬁymm.:mummutmu;mmﬂﬂwu WMM
Thanks and regands,

Syama indina Asian

ANG

Enpross Cinams Aggimier 1)

53 Clawng Opusrmtions | AKG Shaea Sepices

From: carm@autoncars.com.sg [mallto:densBasoncars.com sg)

Sent: Thursday, Decesmber 13, 2018 10:17 AM

Tot Axian, Syamirding

€= Fong, Andy-5¥, Dhin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kaesim, Nooe Mariesa; Md tshak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sneng Yang: Mithoasingn, Aastweenestiaur; Hor, Yinr; Chan, Yoike Shi;
Kaur, Baljit

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SUTS2020 ANG SLESTIZS ON 2271172018

Dieaz Sirs,

Kindly mssign Marcus Chua of LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd 1o survey our client's vehicle

Thank you!

From: Azion, Syrznirdina

Senl: Thu, 13 Dec 2018 02:05:30 +0000

To: darla@nutoncars com sg

Ce: Fong, Andy-5Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd fmrn, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Amshweenjectksur, Hor,
Yinrul, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kuur, Baljit

Subject: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLTS202D AND SLES9118 ON 13/1 12018

Withet Prediadice

Your Reference SLESwI28
Cur Referonce SLTS202D
Diear S Mndnm,

We refer w your Motlce of Accident of even dute

W-mr:ndumm:upq-mpwuvrynﬂh:mmmdim'mm‘;mm}mmm‘mmwmw-munmur
hmmmhhmmumwmmmuummm

Name of Survevor Company Nume

AIG In Howse Surveyor AlG Asm Pacific Insurmnce Pie Lid
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee Priority Services
JefTrey Ong L"‘!ﬂ" Priority Services
Jimmy Lee Priority Services
EC Lom Auomobile inspection Services Pie Lid
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankic) Formieam Adjusters Pre Lid

| Ng You Hin Formteam Adjusters Prs Lid
Soon HenXin (Gary) Farmiteam Adjusters Pre Lid
Chow Bo Xiong Formieam Adjusters Pre Lid
Chus Soo Teck (Benamun) | Formivam Adjusizrs Pie Lid
Kalvin Ang LEK Auto Consultunts e Lid
Ning Guo Qung LEK Aute Consiltants Pre Lid
Muarcus Chua LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid




[ o

Mohamad Taufikh LKK Auwto Consultants Pre Lid
Adrian Ling LKK Auto Consultants Pre

Mokammed Rasul LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Lmn.u:dq.l:m! LEK Auto Consultsnts Pre Lid

Plenar fet i Jonow ﬂhmd!lmmwmwhhmﬂmyﬂmmmllﬂ*hﬂﬂpﬂ. You may select one
ar more of the lised motor mvevon We will beur the cout of the pre-repar survey castied out by the single mirs expen,

Thanks snd regaris,

Serara ndina Artan

ARG

Ewprass Claime Adjummer i

BG Clairm Ouperatona | AN Shared Bervices

Fromm: Lest, Ming-Yao

Sant: Thursday, December 13, 2018 9:52 aM
mmmmm:m.m“mmmwmmmm
Cex Kawir, Baljit

Subject: F&: Pre-fintificaon for vehicle

From: Dara BaSngit [mailtto:daria@autoncan. com g
Sent: 11 Decemter 2018 09:45

Toi Lew, Ming-Yao
Subiject: Pro-Notification for vehicie

Dvar hir Lew,
ATCIDERT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT'S VEIICLE SLESSIIS AND VOUR INSUREDS VEILCLE ELTE20 O% 32030

W refer 1o the sbove munes

Ohar elient's vehche woll b rwiity for survey
Kindly eadl 1w our ofTice 4o condizm dee and iime

Failsng shachs wes whiall procend with ihe tepair witer S wagnry nl £ hesars neicn
Thank wiu

T Rogutts,
Cnirla Bakingss
Awmta N Cars Servieen Pie Lul

m 63 RS I
® o8 RUAE 2908 P AL TINY
L]

Slariausons ar comi g
el e | e JUIONCATE SO g
willen: At By Kaks Hukat & veros &
Bk | ]
Singapure 417803
IMPORTANT NOTICE

Il’ymhuwmmndllumwlmmur,plmhﬂnﬂitﬁ];ﬂdﬁmh'hﬂfmmwmﬂykhhmm-ummwm



" Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

View Received Message

This mall ks associated with |

*SLESP11S [S6118T21408G)
[SLTS202D]
™
TAY LAY HONG
Now 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF P Ltd)
Auta W Cars Services Pie Lid
Reply | Reply Al | Markas Unresd | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward |
From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie. Lid. (ALG_SG), sert on 14/12/2018 15:40 PM
To LK_HQ
cc NoorMariesa AbukassimiBaig.com
Subject NO OI GIA REFORT
Hi,
Kindly be inforrmed thal O has not reporied yel O detads as bealow
LERF Pia Ltd
80 Anson Roaa
#11-01 Maplstres Anson
Singapors 0TTE14
3
Offics :(+85) 31584255
Tharks
Mariesa
DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are ho documents.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp... 18/12/2018



T121ER201E ’ Merimen a-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with :

*SLE5912S [56118T721405G)
[5LT52020]
T,P
TAY LAY HONG
MNov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Lid]
Auto N Cars Sarvices Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 18/12/2018 17:05 PM.

To NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@alg.com; yokeshl.chan@aig.com; Aashw

eenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@alg.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@alg.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com
cc AlG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@ikkauln.com
Subject  Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —-=>

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ

CC: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@alg.com
Sent On: 14/12/2018 03:40 PM
Subject: NO OI GIA REPORT

Hi,
Kindly be informed that Ol has not reported yet. Ol details as below :

LCRF Pte Ltd

&0 Anson Road

#11-01 Mapletree Anson
Singapore 077914

7
Office :(+65) 31584255

Thanks
Mariesa

hitps:/isingapare. merimen.camiclaims/index cfm Fusebox=5VCmall&fuseaclion=dsp_PrintACFID=456122474CFTOKEN=a9101a0B87a42618-TF...

1"



Hsiao Tuna {LI{I{Autu!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 4 January 2019 %:23 AM

To: ‘insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg’

Subject: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) &
SLE 59125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3 TOWARDS
YISHUN CENTRAL

04 JAN 2019

LCRF PTE LTD

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 57125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HR3) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3
TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

We refer o the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Ltd |AIG) has received a
third party claim(s) against your moter insurance policy. ond has appointed LEK Aute Consullants Ple Lid fo
act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident
vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident, The
primary purpose of this reporting is to pravide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the
accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst
other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AlG reporting cenfres.
For the listing of AlG reporting centres. you may refer to your Cerlificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's
website,

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this leter

Best Hegards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



1222018 L Merimen e-Clalmas
| Print Sent Message

This mail is azsociated with :

*SLE59128 (5611872140SG)
[SLT52020)
TF

TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Lid]

Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 22/01/2019 09:26 AM.

To NoarMariesa AbuKassimi@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshl.chan@aig.com; Aashw
eenjestkaur Mithoosingh@alg.com; Syarairdina. Azlan@alg.com; Yinrul Hor@alg.com

cC AlG_SG; chewhi@lkkauto.com; admin-a@kkauto.com

Subject RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018)

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@alg.com; ShangYang,Lim®@alg.com; Imran,Ishak@alg.com; yokeshl.chan@alg.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@alg.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@alg.com; Yinrul,Hor@alg.com

|CC: AIG_SG; chewht@likkauto.com; admin-a@|kkauto.com

Sent On: 18/12/2018 05:05 PM

Subject: Request for O1 GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter,
Kindly advise If there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action,

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

From: Al1G_SG

ITo: LKK_HQ

CC: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@alg.com
Sent On: 14/12/2018 03:40 PM
Subject: NO Ol GIA REPORT

Hi,
[Kindly be informed that Ol has not reported yet. Ol details as below :

LCRF Pta Lid

60 Anson Road

#11-01 Mapletres Anson
Singapaore 077914

?
Office :(+65) 31584255

Thanks
Mariesa

hitps:/singapore merimen comiclaims/index cfmMusebox=5VCmail&fuseaclion=dsp_PrintACFID=473441944CFTOKEN=3c292d91d804a2c2-7B... 112



- RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 2211/2018)

From.  Chan, Yoke Shi

Te: chswhii@ikkauto com, adrmin-aEkkauto com

Cc Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Lim, Sheng Yang, Md Ishak, Mohd imran, Mithoosingh, Aashwesnjesthaur, Azlan, Syazairdina, Hor, Yinml
Sent 22112019 1:12:32 PM

Hi,
O1 has not reported till date.

Thank you

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley
AIG
Claim Adjuster |l, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations — Aulo

yokeshi chanfPaig com | www aig com

From: Do-Not-Reply [mallto;do-not-reply@meriman.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 9:40 AM

To: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjestiaur; Azlan,
Syazairdina; Hor, Yinrul

Cc: chewhtilkkauto.com; admin-aiiikkauto.com

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

This mail is associnted with :
*SLES912S (5611872140SG)
[SLT5202D]
P
TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Lid]
Auto N Cars Services Pre Lid
Hi,

We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any O GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

<— Original Message —=>

From: LKK_HOQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang Lim@aig.com; Imran Ishak @aig com; yokeshi.chan@aig com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a/@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 18/12/2018 05:05 PM

Subject: Request for O GLA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter,
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



<= Original Message —>

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ

CC: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com
Sent On: 14/12/2018 03:40 PM

Subject: NO O] GIA REPORT

Hi,
Kindly be informad that Ol has not reported yet. O detsils as below ;

LCRF P1e Lig
60 Anson Road
#11-01 Mapletrea Ansan

Singapore 077914
-

Office :(+65) 31584255

Thanks
Mariesa

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : CHEW HSIAO TONG (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid)

This emall has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.

WWW.SVECOm

L |

IMPORTANT NOTICE:;

The information in this email (znd any attachments) is confidential. i you are nol tha intendad reciplent, you musl nol uss or disseminate the
information, If you have received this email in emor, please immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and
any coples or priniouts thereof, Although this email and any attachmenis ame believed fo be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any
computer syslam into which it is received and opaned, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus fres and no responsibility is
accapted by American Intermational Group, Inc. or its subsidlaries or affiliales either jointly or severally, lor any loss or damage arising In any way

from its use.



31212018 Menmen e-Claims
Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with |

*SLES912S (5611BT21408G)
[SLT5202D]
TF
TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM

[LCRF Pie Lid]
Auto N Cars Services Ple Lid

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 02/03/2019 07:49 AM.

To NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.lshak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@alg.com; Aashw
eenjeatkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul Hor@alg.com

ccC AIG_SG; chawhi@lkkauto.com; admin-a@kkauto.com

Subject  RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter,
Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur,Mithoosingh@alg.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@|kkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 08/02/2019 D1:54 PM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise If there Is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of It in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>
From: LKK_HQ
0: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@alg.com; Imran.[shak@alg.com; yokeshl.chan@alg.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com
CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com
Sent On; 22/01/2019 09:26 AM
Subject: RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter,
Kindly advise If there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of It In Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

'To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@alg.com; Imran.Ishak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@|kkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

hittps:/isingapora.merimen.comiclaimsfindex.cfmTfusebox=5YCmail&fusesction=dsp_Prnt&CFID=491710958CFTOKEN=a3c62030c51bled!-53... 112



Hsiao Tuna !LI{KAutu!

From: Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com
Sent: Manday, 4 March 2019 9:20 AM
To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;

yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com;
Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com: Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto), Admin A

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

This mall Is associated with :
*SLE59125 (56118721405G)
[5LT5202D])
TP
TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM
|LCRF Pte Ltd]
Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd
Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please be informed that Ol has not reported till date.
Thanks and regards,
Syaza Irdina

<— Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 02/03/2019 07:49 AM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [5LT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@alg.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul Hor@alg.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@Ilkkauto.com; admin-a@Ilkkauto.com

Sent On: 08/02/2019 01:54 PM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi

L

We refer to the above matter.



Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-— Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@alg.com; ShengYang.Lim @aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_5G; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 22/01/2019 09:26 AM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. Abukassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_5G; chewht@Ikkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 18/12/2018 05:05 PM

Subject: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi

L)

We refer to the above matter,
Kindly advise if there is any O1 GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-— Original Message —>

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ

CC: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com
Sent On: 14/12/2018 03:40 PM
Subject: NO OI GIA REPORT

Hi,
Kindly be informed that Ol has not reported yel Ol delails as below |

LCRF Ple Ltd

60 Anson Road

#11-01 Mapletrea Anson
Singapore 077914

7



' Office :(+65) 31584265

Thanks

Mariesa

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email,

Sent by : Azlan, Syazairdina [AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

B This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.ave.com




Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 March 2019 B:228 AM

To: Yong Tian Tham'; 'Insurance LCR SG'

Subject: RE: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LT
5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HRS5) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3
TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

REMINDER

05 MARCH 2019

LCRF PTE LTD

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3
TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

we refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacilic Insurance Pie Ltd (AIG) has received a
third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid to
oct on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported o AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident
vehicle (whether domaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day atfter the occident. The
primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the
accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst
other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AlG reporting centres.
For the listing of AIG reporting centres. you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AlIG Singapore's
website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this
letter.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@ Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 24 January 2019 7:43 AM

To: 'Yong Tian Tham' <yongtian@lioncityrentals.com.sg>; 'Insurance LCR 5G' <insurance @lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Subject: RE: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON
22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3 TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL



Dear Sirs/Mdm,
As requested, please see altached accident photographs provided by third party.
Appreciate if you could get the driver to lodge the report as soon s possible,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auito Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 22 January 2019 4:45 PM

To: 'Yong Tian Tham' <yongtian@lioncityrentals.com.sg>; Insurance LCR SG <insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Subject: RE: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON

22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3 TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL
Hi Yong Tian,
Noted.

We are checking with third party and will get back to you asap.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone; 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(308033)

From: Yong Tian Tham <yongtian@Ilionci

Sent: Tuesday, 22 January 2019 4:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Insurance LCR SG <insurance@lipncityrentals.com.sg>
Subject: Re: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON
22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3 TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We have been trying to get out hirer to report the accident to no avail. Are you able to provide any accident video or
photos at this point?



On Tue, Jan 22, 2019 at 4:03 PM Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

22 JAN 2019

LCRF PTELTD

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D0(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3
TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

We refer o the above subject matter. Your insurer AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid [AIG) has received a
third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this occident has not been reported fo AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framewark (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident
vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident, The
primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Fallure to report the
accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst
other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting cenfres.
For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG
singapore's website,

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this
letter,



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408033)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 4 January 2019 9:23 AM

To: 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg' <insurance @lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Subject: <NOTIFICATION OF NON-REPORTING> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON

22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3 TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

04 JAN 2019

LCRF PTELTD

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 5202D(LCRF) & SLE 59125 ON 22/11/2018(00:35HRS) ALONG/ AT YISHUN AVE 3
TOWARDS YISHUN CENTRAL

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a
third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy. and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid
to act on thelr behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG,

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any occident with the accident
vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident, The
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primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the
accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately. giving the version of the accident amongst
other things related fo the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporfing centres.
For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may reter to your Cerfificate of Insurance or visit AIG
Singapore's website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this
letter

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consulianis Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

Regards,

Tham Yong Tian (YT)
Fleet Insurance

Lion City Rentals

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. This
message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named
addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail
if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended
recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this
information is strictly prohibited.



542018 A Menman e-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with :

"SLES912S (5611872140S8G)
[S5LT5202D]
TP
TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pie Lid]
Auto N Cars Services Ple Lid

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 04/05/2019 11:24 AM.

To MNoorMariesa.Abukassimi@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.|shak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@alg.com; Aashw

eenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina Azlan@alg.com, Yinrul Hor@alg.com
cC AlG_SG; chewhi@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com
Subject  RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there Is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

From: AIG_SG

To: NoorMariesa AbuKassim®@alg.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@alg.com; yokeshl.chan@alg.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@alg.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@alg.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com; LKK_HQ

CC: chewht@|kkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 04/03/2019 09:02 AM

Subject: RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please be informed that OI has not reported till date.
Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina

<-- Original Message -—->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshl.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 02/03/2019 07:49 AM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there |5 any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary action.

Hsiao Tang
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message -—->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.lshak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com;
Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh®@alg.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@alg.com; Yinrul . Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 0B/02/2019 01:54 PM

Subject: RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

httpssingapore. mermen. comiclaimafindex.cim Musebox=5VCmailAfuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=52290847ACFTOKEN=86cbdT773bb8bbb5-01...
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Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang Lim@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 213 PM

To: Do-Not-Reply; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi;
Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; Hor, Yinrul

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: RE: Request for QI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi Hslao Tong,

| have uploaded Ol GIA report in Merimen.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lim Sheng Yang

AIG

Claim Adjuster Il, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations — Auto
ShengYang.Lim(@aig.com | www.3ig.58

From: Do-Not-Reply [mallto:do-not-reply@merimen.com]

Sent: Saturday, May 04, 2019 11:40 AM

To: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Mithoosingh,
Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; Hor, Yinrul

Cc: chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

I'his message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments,

This mail is associated with :
*SLES912S (56118721408G)
[SLT5202D]
TP
TAY LAY HONG
Nov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid
Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary
action,

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

<— Original Message —>
From: AIG_SG



To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang. Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;
yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan(@aig.com;
Yinrul. Hor@aig.com; LKK_HQ

CC: chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 04/03/2019 09:02 AM

Subject: RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please be informed that Ol has not reported till date.
Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina

<— Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;
yokeshi.chan(@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com;
Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a/@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 02/03/2019 07:49 AM

Subject: RE: Request for O GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any O] GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary
action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<- Original Message —

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim(@aig.com; ShengYang. Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;
yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com;
Yinrul. Hor@aig.com

CC: AlG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 08/02/2019 01:54 PM

Subject: RE: Request for OI GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any OI GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary
action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



<- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang Lim{@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;
yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com;
Yinrul. Hor{@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-af@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 22/01/2019 09:26 AM

Subject: RE: Request for O1 GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary
action.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<- Original Message -—>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;
yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com;
Yinrul. Hor{@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewhi@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 18/12/2018 05:05 PM

Subject: Request for Ol GIA [SLT 5202D; DOA: 22/11/2018]

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to upload a copy of it in Merimen for our necessary
action,

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<— Original Message —=

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ

CC: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim(@aig.com
Sent On: 14/12/2018 03:40 PM

Subject: NO Ol GIA REPORT

Hi,
Kindly be informed that Ol has not reported yet. Ol details as below :

LCRF Pte Lid

60 Anson Road

#11-01 Mapletree Anson
Singapore 077914

?

Office :(+85) 31584255



Thanks
Mariesa

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply 1o this email.

Sent by : CHEW HSIAO TONG (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

E[ 4 This email has been checked for viruses b‘f AVG antivirus software,
j WWW.avg.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please iImmediately notify me by
"Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this emall and
any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into
which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no
responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or
severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.
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Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLE5912S (56118721405G)

Page 1 of 2

[5LTS5202D]
TP
TAY LAY HONG
MNov 22 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
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Preview

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYDOR

Page 1 of |

TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLT5202D (Insd veh) Model: VOLVO S60 1.5 T2 (A)
SLE58128S (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |22/11/2018

Ibelow)

Global Sum Settiement | - | [ ] Yes [ 1] Ne
Repair Estimate 1 5 5,048.43
Final Repair Cost 3 1.498.00
Loss of Use g 180.00 3.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental {if any) 5 0.00 days
LTA | GIA Search Fes . § 0.00
Others: - 0.00
.
Final Satilement Sum - 1,678.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [ X)) NO (Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100

(%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenarno No;

Assessed Liability (*); (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) |Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid 3| 1,678.00
2) 8|
18 Nov
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;

Medical Report! Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd co resno 1sss071sam)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapora 408033
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/LCR18022416/UHA3Q2

Date: 18/11/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy No: 0889894782
Claimant ;
Vehicle No - SLES812S Insured Vehicle No : SLT5202D
Date of Loss: 22M11/2018 Nalure of Claim: TP Claim No: 5611672140506
Ri | E F
Reg No: SLES9125
Make & Model: VOLVO SB0, 1.5 T2 (A) Engine No: B4154T51812175
Reg. Date: 27/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: YV1FS28C0G2415258
Colour. Gray Odometer: 82727 km
Engine Capacity: 1488 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S$). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Ne  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/55 R16
Front Left Side: Michelin & mm Rear Left Side: Michelin & mm
Front Right Side: Michelin & mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
Tha above valles represant the mmaning hre reads depih
(COST OF CLAIMS S Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %
Parts 3,789.08 1,320.03 2,469.06 6516
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour §30.00 480.00 450.00 48.39
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 4,719.09 1.800.03 2,919.06 61.86
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 1,400.00
(S5) 4719.08 1.400.00 3,319.09 70.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 33034 98.00 232.34 70.33
Nett Amount (S§) 5,049.43 1,498.00 3,551.43 70.33
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $560.00/day) (53%) 180.00
Nett Liability (S5) 1,678.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmenl: 1311272018
Date Inspected: 131212018 Inspected Al Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid (HQ)
Bik 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 8 #01-04,
AutoBay @ Kakl Bukit
Singapore 417883
Estimated Penod of Repair: 2.0 days
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Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This raport represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated hersin. Such inspection has bean camied oul ko the best of our
knowiedge and abiity but many ofher iabilily under sny other cicumsiances i haraby expressly sxchidod
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Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Dented | Deformed 2,180.50FL "1.42B70FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER IMPACT GARNISH Serviceable 410.50 FL *-FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mot Necessary 880.20FL *FL
4 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT Not Necessary T10.50 FL *FL
5 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 38.00FL *36.00 FL
6 2 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER Mot Necessary 180,40 FL *-FL
F=Franchisa part L=LisiiemDisc
Sub Total (S§)  4,210.10 1,466.70
- List tam Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (SS) 421.01 146 67
Total Paris (S%) 3,789.09 1,320.03
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no now miscellaneous Rems selecled.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour items
1 TO KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN END PANEL.RENEW New 500.00 200.00
DAMAGED PARTS .ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME
2 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR END New 400.00 250.00
PANEL
3 TO CHECK WIRING AND ALL LIGHTING New 30,00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost (5%) 930.00 480.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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